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MANUFACTURER OF AFTERMARKET SUSPENSION COMPONENTS

1130 W. Elizabeth Ave. Linden, NJ 07036 *

Front Suspension

Mounts
to
Frame

APPLICATIONS:

Year
1997 - 2004

1999 - 2003
2004 - 2009

1994 - 2011
1994 - 2011

1994 - 2011
2006-2007
2006-2009

1997 - 2006
2007—2016

2013—2017
2013—2017
2013—2017

2013—2016
2013—2017

OE#

52038048
52038049
52038849
52038851
52038975
52039357
52088378 / AA
5201369744
53366781A
52013793AA
553980364C

Part #

HPT-5000
HPT-5001
HPT-5002
HPT-5003
HPT-5004
HPT-5005

Make
Dodge

Dodge
Dodge

Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge

Jeep
Jeep

Tel 908.862.6744 *

Fax 908.862.6748 *

HPT-5000 Series

Sway Bar Bushing - to FrameDodge Truck / Jeep

OE#
HPT5002 52106092AA
HPT5001 52106492AA
HPT5001 52106727AA
HPT5002 52106897AA
HPT5000 52106898AA
HPT5001 52113196AA
HPT5001 52855534AA
HPT5002 55366781AA
HPT5004 5212635044
HPT5004 52013779AB
HPT5004 5201379348
Bar Size Napa #
28 mm 265-2304
30 mm 265-2305
32 mm 265-2306
34.6 mm 265-2307
33 or 34 mm 265-2361
36.8 mm 265-2362
Model
2wd Dakota
2wd Durango
2wd & 4wd  Durango
2wd & 4wd  Ram 1500 Pickup
2wd & 4wd  Ram 2500 Pickup
2wd & 4wd Ram 3500 Pickup
SRT Ram
2wd & 4wd Ram MEGA CAB
4wd Wrangler / Sahara
4wd Wrangler
4wd 1500 Pickup
2wd 1500 Pickup
2wd & 4wd 1500 Pickup
2wd & 4wd 2500 Pickup
4wd 2500 Pickup

OE#

HPT5004 52110060AA
HPT5003 52106590AA
HPT5005 52106897AA
HPT5004 52013406AA
HPT5004 52113085AB
HPT5004 5290440AA
HPT5004 55398036AA
HPT5004 5181033AA
HPT5005 55398037AA
HPT5001
HPT5004

McQuay # Moog #
FA-7299 K7351
FA-7300 K7352
FA-7301 K7353
FA-7302 K7354
FA-7388 K7383
FA-7389 K7384
HPT-5004

With L.F.S or Solid front Axle
TJ Series

JK Platform

w/0 air suspension
Regular 120” all
quad/crew W/ air suspension

All
DIESEL

Manufactured in the

BEL

HPT5004
HPTS5005
HPT5004
HPT5001
HPT5002
HPT5002
HPT5004
HPT5005
HPT5004

WWW.RAMCOA.COM

TRW #

HB-1787
HB-1788
HB-1789
HB-1790
HB-1821
HB-1822

Location
to Frame

to Frame
to Frame

to Frame
to Frame

to Frame
To Frame

To Frame

to Frame

To Frame
Front
Front
Front

Front

Front

Qty / Vehicle
2

2
2
2
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